No. 51 : Savings Depositswith Commer cial Banks

(Rs. crore)

Last Friday / Last Reporting Friday Scheduled Commercia Banks Non-

Scheduled

(in case of March) All Indian Foreign  Commercial

Banks

1 2 3 4 5

1990-91 50,501 49,542 959 31
1997-98 1,39,964 1,36,770 3,194
1998-99 1,64,725 1,60,889 3,836
March 1998 1,39,964 1,36,770 3,194
April 1998 1,40,923 1,37,453 3,470
May 1998 1,44,604 1,41,054 3,550
June 1998 1,46,007 1,42,431 3,576
July 1998 1,50,973 1,47,278 3,695
August 1998 1,50,900 1,47,306 3,595
September 1998 1,52,629 1,49,132 3,497
October 1998 1,55,354 1,51,607 3,747
November 1998 1,56,808 1,53,029 3,780
December 1998 1,56,891 1,53,167 3,724
January 1999 1,60,098 1,56,340 3,758
February 1999 1,61,463 1,57,696 3,766
March 1999 1,64,725 1,60,889 3,836
April 1999 1,67,895 1,63,901 3,995
May 1999 1,68,275 1,64,317 3,958

June 1999 1,69,917 1,65,966 3,952



July
August
September
October
November

December

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1,75,188
1,76,143
1,79,553
1,81,548
1,81,965

1,87,784

1,71,045
1,71,982
1,75,365
1,77,135
1,77,537

1,83,252

4,143
4,161
4,188
4,414
4,428

4,531




