Last Friday / Last Reporting Friday (in case of March)		Scheduled Commercial Banks			(Rs. crore) Non- Scheduled
		All	Indian	Foreign	Commercial Banks
1		2	3	4	5
1990-91		50,501	49,542	959	31
1997-98		1,39,964	1,36,770	3,194	
1998-99		1,64,725	1,60,889	3,836	
March	1998	1,39,964	1,36,770	3,194	
April	1998	1,40,923	1,37,453	3,470	
May	1998	1,44,604	1,41,054	3,550	
June	1998	1,46,007	1,42,431	3,576	
July	1998	1,50,973	1,47,278	3,695	
August	1998	1,50,900	1,47,306	3,595	
September	1998	1,52,629	1,49,132	3,497	
October	1998	1,55,354	1,51,607	3,747	
November	1998	1,56,808	1,53,029	3,780	
December	1998	1,56,891	1,53,167	3,724	
January	1999	1,60,098	1,56,340	3,758	
February	1999	1,61,463	1,57,696	3,766	
March	1999	1,64,725	1,60,889	3,836	
April	1999	1,67,895	1,63,901	3,995	
May	1999	1,68,275	1,64,317	3,958	
June	1999	1,69,917	1,65,966	3,952	

No. 51 : Savings Deposits with Commercial Banks

July	1999	1,75,188	1,71,045	4,143	
August	1999	1,76,143	1,71,982	4,161	
September	1999	1,79,553	1,75,365	4,188	
October	1999	1,81,548	1,77,135	4,414	
November	1999	1,81,965	1,77,537	4,428	
December	1999	1,87,784	1,83,252	4,531	